V.C.C.A.

www.virginiachild. org

virginiachildcareassociation@gmail.com

Virginia Child Care Association
5 East 2" Street

Richmond, VA 23224
804-240-7496 phone

Virginia Child Care Association

A Professional Voice for Early Childhood Education

JOIN TODAY!

Membership will immediately begin upon receiving your application and payment! (See fee scale below) Membership is
renewed annually on July 1%t. (Proration may apply) Please make checks payable to V.C .C.A. Payment may also be made by
credit card at www.virginiachild.org/membership-information

Number of Schools Annual Fee

1

2

3

4

5

6
7-10
11-15

16-24
25 and more

$300

$600

$900

$1,000
$1,500
$1,800
$2,000
$3,000
$4,000
$5,000

Payments to the VCCA are not deductible as charitable contributions for federal income tax purposes. The VCCA estimates that 40% of your membership dues
are not tax deductible for any reason under IRS regulations related to lobbying expenses; however, the remaining 60% m. ibl n ordin

necessary business expense,

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name of Center(s)

Date

Mailing Address

City

State Zip

Center Phone

Name of Owner

Owner Email

Name of Director

Total # of Centers

Center Email

Who do we contact for billing questions?

Name:

Email address:

Licensed Capacity (total all centers)

State Licensed Yes/ No For Profit:

Accredited Yes/No |If Yes, by:

Serving Ages:

Yes / No



mailto:virginiachildcareassociation@gmail.com

